2022 Pre-Season Practice Times
Pre-Season Starts 1/30
90 Minute Practice Slots
120 Minute Batting Cage + Bullpen

Junior, Major, Minors, Rookie, Farm Managers & Coaches

1. Field Conditions: If the outfields are wet & soggy, please stay on the dirt infield.

Division Majors. Rookie
Team 6 teams 8 teams
Weekly Slots Required 12 8
BC/BP Required 6 8
Weeks start on Sunday and end on Saturday.
DATE | TIME Joe Wag | COVE | TOWN PARK Kirby Gilardi Albert TIME MajorsBC | MinorBC |  Rookie BC Joe Wag RF BP
Week 5 (6:07 Sunset)
Sunday, February 27,2022 9:00 - 10:30 Cardinals 9:00 - 11:00 Cardinals | |
10:00 - 11:30 Cardinals 11:00 - 1:00 Cubs
11:00 - 12:30 1:00 - 3:00
12:00 - 1:30 3:00 - 5:00
1:00 - 2:30
*Mariners v Sox scrimmage 2:00 - 3:30
3:00 - 4:30
4:00 - Dusk Tigers
Monday, February 28, 2022 3:45 - 5:15 Cardinals 4:00 to Dusk A's Angels |
400-530 | As |
was-ous [ A
5:00 - 6:00
Tuesday, March 1, 2022 3:45-5:15 4:00 to Dusk Cardinals I
400-5:30
5:00 - 6:00
Wednesday, March 2, 2022 3:45-5:15 4:00 to Dusk
4:00 - 5:30
4:45 - Dusk
5:00 - 6:00
Thursday, March 3, 2022 3:45 - 5:15 Cardinals (5) 4:00 to Dusk Reds ]
*Cardinals Scrimmage on 3/3 - 1
team meeting 4:00 - 5:30 Giants
45 Dusk
5:00 - 6:00
Friday, March 4, 2022 3:45 - 5:15 Cardinals 4:00 to Dusk A's A's
4:00 - 5:30
4:45 - Dusk
5:00 - 6:00
Saturday, March 5,2022  9:00 - 10:30 Cubs _ Clean up day Clean up day 9:00 - 11:00 Mets
10:00 - 11:30 Cubs A's Reds Clean up day Clean up day 11:00 - 1:00 Ump Training Giants Ump Training
11:00 - 12:30 Ump Training Nationals Clean up day Clean up day 1:00 - 3:00
12:00 - 1:30 Ump Training Clean up day Clean up day 3:00 - 5:00 White Sox
1:00 - 2:30 Clean up day Clean up day
2:00 - 3:30 Angels Clean up day Clean up day
3:00 - 4:30 White Sox Clean up day Clean up day
4:00 - Dusk Clean up day Clean up day
DATE | TIME | Joe Wag | COVE ] TOWN PARK | Kirby Gilardi Albert TIME Majors BC Minor BC Rookie BC | Joe Wag RF BP
Week 6 (6:14 Sunset)
Sunday, March 6, 2022 9:00 - 10:30 9:00 - 11:00
10:00 - 11:30 11:00 - 1:00 Cardinals
11:00 - 12:30 1:00 - 3:00 A's
12:00 - 1:30 3:00 - 5:00
1:00 - 2:30 A's Giants
2:00 - 3:30 A's A's
3:00 - 4:30
4:00 - Dusk Tigers




Monday, March 7, 2022

Tuesday, March 8, 2022

Wednesday, March 9, 2022

Thursday, March 10, 2022

Friday, March 11, 2022

Saturday, March 12, 2022
OPENING DAY

3:45-5:15
4:00 - 5:30
4:45 - Dusk
5:00 - 6:00

3:45-5:15
4:00 - 5:30
4:45 - Dusk
5:00 - 6:00

3:45-5:15
4:00 - 5:30
4:45 - Dusk
5:00 - 6:00

3:45-5:15
4:00 - 5:30
4:45 - Dusk
5:00 - 6:00

3:45-5:15
4:00 - 5:30
4:45 - Dusk
5:00 - 6:00

9:00 - 10:30
10:00 - 11:30
11:00 - 12:30
12:00 - 1:30
1:00 - 2:30
2:00 - 3:30
3:00 - 4:30
4:00 - Dusk
6:00 - 7:00
7:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 9:00
9:00 - 10:00
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